SLNo Registration Name

12
13
14
15

id

2600075
2603678
2603615
2602812

2602381
2602138
2604206
2602225
2601153
2601079
2603162

2601130
2602942
2603853
.71603034

AJAY KUMAR HM
SANATH KUMAR V
S Pramod

PRAJWAL

Mahesha TM

MAHESH

Sagarm |
MANJUNATHA SM
DINESHA KUMARA M S
DARSHAN N

Praveena Kumara parasurama
sagara

DHANARAJ M R
PRAMOD
SHREEKRISHNA B
PUNITH G

Gender

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Cat

ST
SC
SC
SC

SC
A
A
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
ST
ST
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Uni
Type

uom
uom
UoMm
Uom

UoMm
UOM
UoMm
Uom
UOM
UoMm
UoMm

UoMm
UoMm
UOM
UOM

Special Cat

NSS
Kannada Medium , NSS
Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium , Literary and Cultural
Activities , NSS

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

NSS , Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

Kannada Medium

_Eligible

Subject

Option 1

Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

Option 1
Option 1
Option 2
Option 2

Option 1

Option 1
Option 1

Option 2
Option 1
Option 1
Option 1

Over All
Score

75.03
71.72
71.18
70.60

70.40
70.35
70.15
69.72
69.57
69.53
69.47

68.93
68.35
68.75
66.47

College
Code

COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074

COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074

COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074
COLN-074

Seat
Type

GM
GM
GM
GM

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
SC
SC

SC
SC
ST
ST
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e G _Eligible Over All College
d e e Bio Subject Score Code

SLNo Registration Name Gender Special Cat

16 2602582 NANDINI FEMALE ICat UOM  Kannada Medium | Option 1 64.47 COLN-074 |

17 2600707 Basavalinga MALE IIA UOM  Kannada Medium Option 1 68.47 COLN-074 A
18 2601404 GirishM T MALE IIA°- UOM Option 1 66.60 COLN-074 1IA
19 2601201 Darshan S K MALE IIA UOM Kannada Medium Option 2 66.35 COLN-074 1IA
20 2601834 KIRANKUMAR MM MALE 1A UOM Kannada Medium Option 1 65.50 COLN-074 1A
21 2601669 Javid pasha M MALE 1B UOM Kannada Medium Option 1 64.03 COLN-074 1B
22 2604369 Shivakumar H L MALE A  UOM Option 1 66.43 COLN-074 A
23 2602741 Nanjunda prasad BM MALE B UOM Kannada Medium Optioh 1 67.28 COLN-074 HIB
24 2603739 SANTHOSHA C MALE A OUWK Option 1 74.97 COLN-074 WK
25 2603624 SABANNA MALE ST OUWK Option 1 71.16 COLN-074 WK
26 2604688 THASHMA P S FEMALE SC OUWK Option 1 69.60 COLN-074 WK
27 2602131 MAHENDRA H MALE ST OUWK Kalyana Karnataka Option 1 69.38 COLN-074 KK
28 2601175 DODDA MALLIKARJUN MALE SC OUWK Kalyana Karnataka Option 2 69.09 COLN-074 KK
29 2604909 VINOD M MALE SC UOM Kannada Medium , Sports Option 1 66.10 COLN-074 Kan
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